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7
16:57

2450 m
31.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De Corneville
Rennpreis: 31.000 € (13.950 7.750 4.340 2.480 1.550 620 310)

Breed 1 Class E 31.000. - harnessed. - metres 2.450. 13.950, 7.750, 4.340, 2.480, 1.550, 620, 310. For 7 - 11 including years, not having 
won 141.000. 

1
2450

ML: 16,0

Imperial Marandais
7j. al W (Ni Ho Ped D'Ombree - Sidra De Beyl

Trainer: Laurent Barassin
Besitzer: L. Barassin
Züchter: Isabelle Naulet

David Thomain

2025: 7  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    6.130 € 2024: 8  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    15.510 €11,7 128.700 €
15.05 Meslay-Du-Maine 11 16,7 2600A 25.000 12,0 L. Goetz Iron Mijack, Imperiale Du Mont, Helios D'An
07.05 Chartres 4 15,8 2800B 26.000 19,0 A. Collette Hit Perrine, Greffiers Flinois, Helios D'Ancle
28.04 Le Croisé-Laroch 10 13,7 2700A 22.000 16,0 Th. Dromigny Jaguar De Laumac, Jasmin Blanc, Greffiers 
13.04 Graignes 11 2725A 26.000 7,3 Cedric Terry Heros De Choisel, Issia De Charly, Hit Perri
20.03 Reims 4 13,9 2550B 30.000 16,0 P.Y. Verva Ideal Boy, Harbour D'Orgeres, Granit Du Mo

2
ML: 10,0

Idahi De Houelle
7j. b hors S (Unique Quick - Travita De Houell

Trainer: Franck Leblanc
Besitzer: F. Leblanc
Züchter: M. Franck Leblanc

Benjamin Rochard

2025: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    4.740 € 2024: 21  Starts - 0  Siege - 7  Plätze    45.295 €11,6 135.885 €
29.05 Nantes 3 16,1 3000B 30.000 7,4 A. Wiels Imperiale Du Mont, Izzie D'Eronville, Idahi D
10.05 Caen 6 13,4 2200A 27.000 96,0 T. Ouvrie Iris Du Perche, Calima Di Poggio, Ideal De 
18.12 Vincennes 5 14,3 2700B 46.000 33,0 B. Rochard Irmyla De Sommaire, Icone D'Erable, Inky P
25.11 Vincennes 12 15,7 2700B 56.000 34,0 A. Lamy Inferna De Houelle, Hanika Du Lupin, Ixelle 
11.11 La Capelle dis 2700A 22.000 3,3 M. Mottier Inside Man, Ibanque Lebel, Hollywood Torin

3
ML: 12,0

Horn
8j. b hors W (Royal Dream - Norvege)

Trainer: Michel Dabouis
Besitzer: Quentin Le Gall
Züchter: Ecurie Cheffreville

Antoine Dabouis

2025: 4  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    34.820 € 2024: 9  Starts - 3  Siege - 2  Plätze    39.450 €15,2 136.855 €
08.05 Castillonnès 3 3475B 28.000 A. Dabouis Grisbi Du Persil, Golden Viking, Horn
21.04 Castillonnès 2 15,6 2450B 21.000 A. Dabouis Imhotep Burois, Horn, I Am Eagle
16.02 Auch 1 15,3 2800B 23.000 A. Dabouis Horn, Halafoly Robsen, Hermes De Gironde
03.02 Chateaubriant 1 15,8 3000B 34.000 10,0 A. Dabouis Horn, Gisaro, Fogo Pico
19.11 Saint-Galmier dis 2650B 30.000 4,5 A. Dabouis Flash Money, Falko De Nouville, Heros Des 

4
ML: 10,0

Helios D'Anclemax
8j. al W (Un Charme Fou - Catiae De Janeiro)

Trainer: Arnaud Hubert
Besitzer: A. Hubert
Züchter: M. Jean Luc Gohier

Arnaud Hubert

2025: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 4  Plätze    16.840 € 2024: 13  Starts - 4  Siege - 3  Plätze    58.120 €12,8 137.095 €
03.06 Les Sables D'Olo 3 14,0 2775B 30.000 11,0 A. Hubert Harold Sautonne, Hand Full, Helios D'Ancle
15.05 Meslay-Du-Maine 3 16,0 2600A 25.000 9,1 M. Maignan Iron Mijack, Imperiale Du Mont, Helios D'An
07.05 Chartres 3 15,6 2800B 26.000 9,1 A. Hubert Hit Perrine, Greffiers Flinois, Helios D'Ancle
13.04 Agen-La Garenne 2 13,3 2050A 22.000 5,3 A. Hubert Gold De La Cote, Helios D'Anclemax, Haki
27.12 Bordeaux-Le Bou 2 15,8 2675B 23.000 1,8 F. Poisson Hello Jo Darling, Helios D'Anclemax, Histoir

5
ML: 90,0

Goeland Gema
9j. b hors W (Rancho Gede - Lionne Francaise

Trainer: Florence Blot-Cariot
Besitzer: R. Rucinski
Züchter: Marie-Annick Sassier

Morgane Blot

2025: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    1.600 € 2024: 16  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    9.110 €12,7 138.480 €
09.06 Villedieu-Les-Poël dis 2825B Monte 20.000 Th. Dubois Guerrier Ludois, Ginkgo Rocq, Irlando D'Or
04.05 Villedieu-Les-Poël 4 2825B 20.000 Christoph.Corbineau Indy De Landemer, Imperator D'Em, Hola D
21.04 Cholet 11 15,8 2800B 22.000 Th. Dubois Ireno Des Plaines, Holding Girl, Hilda Du Th
06.04 Saint-Malo 11 16,3 2975B 21.000 63,0 J.B. Lelievre Ireno Des Plaines, Huitre D'Or, Iokina De Ke
17.12 Bordeaux-Le Bou 13 17,9 2675B 28.000 222,0 A. Jannier Heure Bleue, Goeland De Janze, Huelva Du

6
ML: 7,5

Geronimo Matica
9j. b hors W (Sun Ceravin - Valeria)

Trainer: Thibaud Delaplace
Besitzer: Thibaud Delaplace
Züchter: M. Philippe Delaplace

Francois Lagadeuc

2025: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    700 € 2024: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    610 €13,6 138.510 €
25.05 Argentan dis 2900B 27.000 8,2 Alexandre Bodin Ifalco De May, Henao De Victhi, Icone Pont 
11.05 Alençon dis 2675B 21.000 P.Ph. Ploquin Ithena De Gajuel, Ixces Burois, Ikyta De La 
18.04 Laval 6 14,8 2850B 22.000 J.Ph. Monclin Jingle Lover, Ilmat Des Keches, Izzie D'Eron
25.03 Maure De Bretag 7 14,5 2875B 26.000 41,0 F. Lagadeuc Image D'Atalante, Irino De Gueron, Imperial
30.12 Graignes 7 14,9 2725A 28.000 14,0 T. Le Beller Idole De Retz, Hades De L'iton, Heroine De

7
ML: 11,0

Iron Mijack
7j. b hors W (Atlas De Joudes - Nerimee)

Trainer: Franck Terry
Besitzer: Ecurie Sm Crack
Züchter: M. Michel Claudios

Adrien Lamy

2025: 10  Starts - 3  Siege - 0  Plätze    31.840 € 2024: 16  Starts - 0  Siege - 4  Plätze    20.420 €12,5 138.685 €
15.05 Meslay-Du-Maine 1 15,9 2600A 25.000 39,0 P. Bougon Bougeard Iron Mijack, Imperiale Du Mont, Helios D'An
30.04 Enghien 7 14,2 2150A 18.000 11,0 L. Guenet Krafen, Jean Madrik, Izio Du Pommereux
21.04 Castillonnès 6 16,1 2450B 21.000 E. Salmon Imhotep Burois, Horn, I Am Eagle
06.04 Agen-La Garenne dis 2575A 22.000 14,0 Th. Ducos Ilton Cash, Jacana, Juno De Banville
23.03 Agen-La Garenne 6 2575A 30.000 10,0 Th. Ducos Rossi Garline, Hermes De Gironde, Icare D'

8
ML: 9,0

Imoko Atout
7j. b hors W (Timoko - Chipie D'Atout)

Trainer: Guillaume Jouve
Besitzer: Ch. Lecacheux
Züchter: S.C.E.A. Du Beaumanoir

Yoann Lebourgeois

2025: 7  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    5.510 € 2024: 14  Starts - 4  Siege - 0  Plätze    43.280 €12,7 139.285 €
03.06 Les Sables D'Olo dis 2775B 30.000 6,4 G. Jouve Harold Sautonne, Hand Full, Helios D'Ancle
02.05 Saint-Brieuc 5 14,5 2575B 29.000 17,0 G. Jouve Holding Girl, Indic, Hotesse Nay
18.04 Laval 4 14,6 2850B 22.000 G. Jouve Jingle Lover, Ilmat Des Keches, Izzie D'Eron
22.02 Nantes dis 3025B 28.000 37,0 G. Jouve Idole Elde, Irino De Gueron, Imperiale Mive
05.02 Mauquenchy 9 14,4 2150A 27.000 5,5 S. Baude Ilio Mannetot, Habibi, Image D'Atalante

9
ML: 45,0

Girl De L'etoile
9j. b hors S (Paladin Bleu - Azalee De L'etoile)

Trainer: Philippe Deroyand
Besitzer: Ph. Deroyand
Züchter: M. Bernard Bellis

Adrien Raffegeau

2025: 7  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    13.790 € 2024: 17  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    22.460 €13,0 139.960 €
09.06 Villedieu-Les-Poël 4 2825B Monte 20.000 I. Fraigne Guerrier Ludois, Ginkgo Rocq, Irlando D'Or
25.05 Carhaix 6 2825B 19.500 Ch. Boisnard Hendrix Wind, Hestia Gede, Harlem Loca
04.05 Villedieu-Les-Poël 6 2825B 20.000 Adrien Raffegeau Indy De Landemer, Imperator D'Em, Hola D
21.04 Cholet 8 15,0 2800B 22.000 L. Deroyand Ireno Des Plaines, Holding Girl, Hilda Du Th
06.04 Saint-Malo 5 16,0 2975B 21.000 Ph. Deroyand Ireno Des Plaines, Huitre D'Or, Iokina De Ke

10
ML: 11,0

Faxima
10j. al S (Hulk Des Champs - Sirta)

Trainer: Philippe Julien
Besitzer: Ph. Julien
Züchter: M. Xavier Aubry

Philippe Julien

2025: 7  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    22.620 € 2024: 11  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    12.850 €12,5 140.180 €
20.05 Vichy 1 15,2 2800A 33.000 8,9 Ph. Julien Faxima, Iris Rivoise, Helma De Busset
21.04 Ecommoy dis 2775B 19.000 E. Van Petten Jahia Du Trio, Jazz Session, Jamaica D'Oys
29.03 Laval 3 13,0 2850B 35.000 12,0 M. Abrivard Kivala Renardier, Ibiza Bella, Faxima
08.03 Bordeaux-Le Bou 5 14,2 2550A 27.000 70,0 Ph. Julien Ilton Cash, Jogger Kily, Hermes De Gironde
26.02 Vincennes dis 2700B 52.000 9,9 P.Ph. Ploquin Hexcellente, Goeland De Janze, Gisaro

11
ML: 23,0

Hattila
8j. b hors W (Gazouillis - Tanerka)

Trainer: Jerome Herard
Besitzer: J. Herard
Züchter: E.A.R.L. Haras D' Atalante

Alexandre Abrivard

2025: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    250 € 2024: 15  Starts - 2  Siege - 4  Plätze    42.485 €13,2 140.280 €
25.05 Argentan 9 15,6 2900B 27.000 28,0 A. Lherete Ifalco De May, Henao De Victhi, Icone Pont 
17.05 Amiens 7 14,4 2400A 25.000 F. Lecanu Goldy Smile, Horacio De Cerisy, Hilda Du T
04.05 Villedieu-Les-Poël unpl 2825B 20.000 S. Baude Indy De Landemer, Imperator D'Em, Hola D
16.09 Dieppe unpl 2575B 20.000 Cedric Terry Hattawa D'Escrit, Higouen, Horseris
08.09 Guingamp dis 2725B 19.500 C. Chenu Iquem Marvic, Hors Cadre, Isope Plennerie

12
ML: 4,2

Hell Girl Chatho
8j. b hors S (Prince Gede - Okoyama)

Trainer: Benoit Carpentier
Besitzer: N. Viel-Pierre
Züchter: M. Thomas Krau

Mathieu Mottier

2025: 7  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    22.570 € 2024: 19  Starts - 3  Siege - 5  Plätze    58.545 €12,8 140.395 €
28.05 Caen 2 12,8 2450B Monte 31.000 67,0 M. Durville Iliade De L'iton, Hell Girl Chatho, Hazoe Des
17.05 Amiens 6 14,4 2400A 25.000 30,0 B. Carpentier Goldy Smile, Horacio De Cerisy, Hilda Du T
02.05 Saint-Brieuc 8 14,9 2575B 29.000 10,0 Guillaume Martin Holding Girl, Indic, Hotesse Nay
16.04 Reims 2 13,4 2550B 30.000 13,0 P.Y. Verva Isia Du Chene, Hell Girl Chatho, Helali De M
02.02 Saint-Brieuc 4 16,4 3150B 24.000 19,0 M. Durville Irino De Gueron, Hall Black Mess, Imperial 
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2450 m
31.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De Corneville
Rennpreis: 31.000 € (13.950 7.750 4.340 2.480 1.550 620 310)

Breed 1 Class E 31.000. - harnessed. - metres 2.450. 13.950, 7.750, 4.340, 2.480, 1.550, 620, 310. For 7 - 11 including years, not having 
won 141.000. 

13
ML: 10,0

Hit Perrine
8j. b hors W (Tucson - Minnie Perrine)

Trainer: Jean-Francois Mary
Besitzer: J.F. Mary
Züchter: M. Jean François Mary

Paul-Philippe Ploquin

2025: 5  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    15.340 € 2024: 12  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    39.510 €13,1 140.650 €
03.06 Les Sables D'Olo dis 2775B 30.000 17,0 R. Joly Harold Sautonne, Hand Full, Helios D'Ancle
07.05 Chartres 1 15,4 2800B 26.000 4,0 B. Rochard Hit Perrine, Greffiers Flinois, Helios D'Ancle
13.04 Graignes 3 14,1 2725A 26.000 19,0 F. Lagadeuc Heros De Choisel, Issia De Charly, Hit Perri
29.03 Laval 12 15,7 2850B 26.000 232,0 S. Pavion Jeu Coquin, Jewel Touch, Iris Du Perche
21.01 Nantes 8 15,2 3025B 19.500 16,0 O. Raffin Idole Elde, Image D'Atalante, Ivoire Dairpet

14
ML: 41,0

Eudes De L'aunay
11j. al W (Rodrigo Jet - Volvoretta)

Trainer: Laurent-Michel David
Besitzer: Ecurie L.M. David
Züchter: M. Patrice Godefroy

Kevin David

2025: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    2.010 € 2024: 18  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    8.385 €13,3 140.840 €
20.05 Vichy 7 14,5 2200B Monte 29.000 113,0 Ch. L. David Ivre De Toi, Indice Deladou, Hommage Lud
11.05 Alençon 6 2675B 21.000 A. Cheradame Ithena De Gajuel, Ixces Burois, Ikyta De La 
01.05 Bernay 12 2825B 21.000 D. Dulong Jurac De Valforg, Imelda, Horacio De Cerisy
16.04 Pontchâteau 10 15,8 2800B 33.000 114,0 P. Cimarosti Hove Pont Vautier, Jingle Du Pont, Jesta Bu
05.04 Le Mans 4 16,6 2950B 10.000 61,0 K. David Hiro Magis, Graffiti Bond, Fairplay Forever

Wettstar - Tipp:Helios D'Anclemax (4) - Iron Mijack (7) - Idahi De Houelle (2) - Faxima (10)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


